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Catholic Extension Support to Texas from 1906 – 2014

 M I S S I O N  D I O C E S E S

N O N - M I S S I O N  D I O C E S E S  ( F O R M E R  M I S S I O N  D I O C E S E S )

ALL-TIME AMOUNT

$11,005,539

$10,654,296

$9,306,223

$9,031,536

$7,696,409 

$7,432,168

$3,410,174

$3,246,237

$2,915,533

$1,341,179

$1,018,135

$1,023,649

$674,235

$399,095 

$246,186 

$69,400,593

$5,378,462

$10,509,379

$9,823,239

$1,891,458

$738,198 

$2,601,508

$159,097,337

139

223

230

40

18

108

5,358

99

178

178

9

6

93

1,839

NAME

Amarillo
Brownsville
San Antonio*
El Paso
Lubbock 
San Angelo
Beaumont
Laredo
Tyler  

INFLATION ADJUSTED

$24,437,940

$20,723,044

$24,364,671

$19,024,770

$11,015,810 

$15,836,957

$5,361,276

$3,675,714

$3,714,911

# OF GRANTS

715

698

774

780

540

490

192

239

172

CHURCH FACILITIES

217

180

344

205

137

124

22

12

35

Austin
Dallas 
Corpus Christi 
Fort Worth
Victoria
Galveston-Houston*

GRAND TOTALS 

*ARCHDIOCESE

Catholic Extension currently funds 9 of the 15 
dioceses and archdioceses in Texas, although all 
have received funding at some point in their history.
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Number of Church and Church facilities 
funded by Catholic Extension 1906 – 2014
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Lubbock
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Austin

Victoria

Corpus 
Christi

Galveston - 
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Dallas

344

93

 M I S S I O N  D I O C E S E S

 N O N - M I S S I O N  D I O C E S E S
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