FAITH THE SIZE OF

Catholic Extension currently funds 9 of the 15 dioceses and archdioceses in Texas, although all have received funding at some point in their history.

Catholic Extension Support to Texas from 1906 – 2014

El Paso

MISSION DIOCESES

NAME	ALL-TIME AMOUNT	INFLATION ADJUSTED	# OF GRANTS	CHURCH FACILITIES
Amarillo	\$11,005,539	\$24,437,940	715	217
Brownsville	\$10,654,296	\$20,723,044	698	180
San Antonio*	\$9,306,223	\$24,364,671	774	344
El Paso	\$9,031,536	\$19,024,770	780	205
Lubbock	\$7,696,409	\$11,015,810	540	137
San Angelo	\$7,432,168	\$15,836,957	490	124
Beaumont	\$3,410,174	\$5,361,276	192	22
Laredo	\$3,246,237	\$3,675,714	239	12
Tyler	\$2,915,533	\$3,714,911	172	35

NON-MISSION DIOCESES (FORMER MISSION DIOCESES)

Austin	\$1,341,179	\$5,378,462	139	99
Dallas	\$1,018,135	\$10,509,379	223	178
Corpus Christi	\$1,023,649	\$9,823,239	230	178
Fort Worth	\$674,235	\$1,891,458	40	9
Victoria	\$399,095	\$738,198	18	6
Galveston-Houston*	\$246,186	\$2,601,508	108	93
GRAND TOTALS	\$69,400,593	\$159,097,337	5,358	1,839

*ARCHDIOCESE

